November Report

11-01-2021 — 11-30-2021

Market Grade: 5/10

(Market Conditions)

N

Closed Positions

55 Closed Positions
4.8% Average Profit
8% Realized Profit

3.4 Days/Trade

0 Coinpilot
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0 Coinpilot

Open date

2021-11-06 00:05

2021-11-06 00:05

2021-11-06 00:05

2021-11-0212:05

2021-11-02 12:05

2021-11-02 08:05

2021-11-0112:05

2021-11-0111.05

2021-11-07 00:05

2021-11-07 00:05

2021-11-06 18:05

2021-11-06 18:05

2021-11-06 18:05

2021-11-06 18:05

2021-11-06 12:05

2021-11-06 12:05

2021-11-06 12:05

2021-11-0612:05

2021-11-06 06:05

2021-11-06 06:05

Close date

2021-11-2523:119

2021-11-08 16:59

2021-11-06 08:14

2021-11-03 18:00

2021-11-03 02:23

2021-11-07 02:06

2021-11-01 16:15

20211101 16:14

2021-11-08 16:33

2021-11-07 12249

2021-11-2516:57

2021-11-08 16:33

2021-11-07 11:10

2021-11-07 04:29

2021-11-24 08:17

2021-11-08 16:33

2021-11-07 12:26

2021-11-07 04:28

2021-11-2523:21

2021-11-07 04:24

Pair

MATICBTC

LTCBTC

SOLBTC

FTTBTC

SRMBTC

FTTBTC

LTCBTC

LTCBTC

LTCBTC

RUNEBTC

MATICBTC

LTCBTC

RUNEBTC

POLSBTC

MATICBTC

LTCBTC

RUNEBTC

POLSBTC

MATICBTC

POLSBTC

Invested

0.00031000

0.00032610

0.00077368

0.00046895

0.00023940

0.00019098

0.00031010

0.00012702

0.00032120

0.00044780

0.00030660

0.00032080

0.00044260

0.00038360

0.00030330

0.00032010

0.00044420

0.00038096

0.00031090

0.00037968

Entry price

0.00003100

0.00326100

0.00386840

0.00093790

0.00011970

0.00095490

0.00310100

0.00309800

0.00321200

0.00022390

0.00003066

0.00320800

0.00022130

0.00004795

0.00003035

0.00320100

0.00022210

0.00004762

0.00003109

0.00004746

Exit price

0.00003259

0.00342600

0.00406390

0.00098430

0.00012540

0.00100200

0.00325800

0.00325300

0.00337200

0.00023530

0.00003220

0.00336700

0.00023250

0.00005034

0.00003184

0.00336100

0.00023360

0.00004990

0.00003267

0.00004981

Profit

0.00001590

0.00001650

0.00003910

0.00002320

0.00001140

0.00000942

0.00001570

0.00001550

0.00001600

0.00002280

0.00001540

0.00001590

0.00002240

0.00001912

0.00001490

0.00001600

0.00002300

0.00001824

0.00001580

0.00001880

Fees

0.00000064

0.00000067

0.00000158

0.00000096

0.00000049

0.00000039

0.00000064

0.00000046

0.00000066

0.00000092

0.00000063

0.00000066

0.00000091

0.00000078

0.00000062

0.00000066

0.00000091

0.00000078

0.00000064

0.00000078

NetProfit

0.00007526

0.00001583

0.00003752

0.00002224

0.00001091

0.00000903

0.00001506

0.00001504

0.00001524

0.00002188

0.00001477

0.00001524

0.00002150

0.00001834

0.00001428

0.00001534

0.00002209

0.00001746

0.00001516

0.00001802

NetProfit, %

4.74%

4.56%

4.86%

11.84%

4.89%

4.82%

4.86%

4.97%

4.58%

4.88%




0 Coinpilot

2021-11-1312:05

2021-11-13 08:05

2021-11-13 08:05

2021-11-1217:05

2021-11-1217:05

2021-11-12 12:05

2021-11-1212:05

2021-11-12 08:05

2021-11-12 08:05

2021-11-1117:05

2021-11-07 06:05

2021-11-07 06:05

2021-11-2113:48

2021-11-2113:48

2021-11-21 09:10

2021-11-2019:10

2021-11-2019:10

2021-11-2013:10

2021-11-18 19:26

2021-11-18 19:26

2021-11-17 21:52

2021-11-1616:24

2021-11-16 09:10

2021-11-1515:16

2021-11-15 1516

2021-11-1312:05

2021-11-13 21:24

2021-11-1417:50

2021-11-13 20:51

20211114 17:51

2021-11-13 21:42

2021-11-13 17:01

2021-11-13 20:14

2021-11-13 19:50

2021-11-13 22:56

2021-11-14 02:56

2021-11-24 08:14

2021-11-08 16:33

2021-11-24 05:38

2021-11-23 14:25

2021-11-21 18:06

2021-11-21 18:10

2021-11-21 03:27

2021-11-23 16:08

2021-11-19 18:43

2021-11-12 05:40

2021-11-21 18:06

2021-11-21 18:46

2021-11-24 0816

2021-11-24 1221

2021-11-21 1849

2021-11-1417:50

SOLBTC

LTCBTC

SOLBTC

LTCBTC

SOLBTC

BNBBTC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

RUNEBTC

RUNEBTC

MATICBTC

LTCBTC

RUNEBTC

BNBETC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

AVABTC

MATICBTC

ETHETC

POLSBTC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

RUNEBTC

RUNEBTC

SOLBTC

LTCBTC

0.00071414

0.00027321

0.00071244

0.00027692

0.00071740

0.00028830

0.00070898

0.00070778

0.00038800

0.00040380

0.00030260

0.00032090

0.00055740

0.00049865

0.00072210

0.00072750

0.00051936

0.00056120

0.00049059

0.00047010

0.00072228

0.00073896

0.00037960

0.00039340

0.00037163

0.00027293

0.00357070

0.00390300

0.00356220

0.00395600

0.00358700

0.00961000

0.00354490

0.00353890

0.00019400

0.00020190

0.00003026

0.00320900

0.00018580

0.00997300

0.00361050

0.00363750

0.00004328

0.00002806

0.07008400

0.00004701

0.00361140

0.00369480

0.00018980

0.00019670

0.00371630

0.00389900

0.00374950

0.00410700

0.00373640

0.00415200

0.00376410

0.01009400

0.00372280

0.00371420

0.00020320

0.00021170

0.00003177

0.00336700

0.00019490

0.01046000

0.00378910

0.00382640

0.00004533

0.00002941

0.07356600

0.00004934

0.00379100

0.00387910

0.00019960

0.00020640

0.00390200

0.00409400

0.00003576

0.00001386

0.00003484

0.00001372

0.00003542

0.00001452

0.00003558

0.00003506

0.000071840

0.000071960

0.00001510

0.000071580

0.00002730

0.00002435

0.00003572

0.00003778

0.00002460

0.00002700

0.00002437

0.00002330

0.00003592

0.00003686

0.00001960

0.00001940

0.00001857

0.00001365

0.00000146

0.00000056

0.00000146

0.00000057

0.00000147

0.00000059

0.00000145

0.00000145

0.00000080

0.00000082

0.00000062

0.00000066

0.00000114

0.00000102

0.00000148

0.00000150

0.00000106

0.00000115

0.00000100

0.00000096

0.00000148

0.00000152

0.00000078

0.00000080

0.00000076

0.00000036

0.00003430

0.00001330

0.00003338

0.00001315

0.00003395

0.00001393

0.00003413

0.00003361

0.00001760

0.00001878

0.00001448

0.00001574

0.00002616

0.00002333

0.00003424

0.00003628

0.00002354

0.00002585

0.00002337

0.00002234

0.00003444

0.00003534

0.00001882

0.00001860

0.00001781

0.00001309

4.80%

4.87%

4.69%

4.83%

4.81%

4.54%

4.69%

4.68%

4.74%

4.53%

4.61%

4.80%



COMPBTC 0.00204540 )0 .00 )00 0.0007008

-11-2519:10 2021-17 ), ; 0.00206 4584 0.00004807

0.00210

LTCBTC 0.00219775 0 ).0039 ) 0.00010974

POLSBTC 0.00215 5383 0.00005634 0.00010040

Unrealized Profit-Loss
December Crossover)

21 Open Positions



0 Coinpilot

October Crossover

29 Closed Positions
5.07% Average Profit

4.45% Realized Profit

FTTBTC
2021-11-0 2 FTTBTC 0.0001 0.000964390 0.001071240 0.00000 0.00000039

FTTBTC 0.0001 0. ) 0.00100980 0.00000 0.000000:

0.00000964 0.000000:

3021:05 2021-11-0 2 FTTBTC 0.0001 0.000969 0.00101720

2021-10-14 00:00 2021-1714 0.000 0.00013830 0.00001260 0.0000




2021-10-31 07:05

2021-10-31 21:05

2021-10-31 20:05

2021-10-26 21:05

2021-10-27 00:05

2021-10-26 14:05

2021-10-27 07.05

2021-10-24 06:05

2021-10-24 00:05

2021-10-23 21:05

2021-10-23 18:05

2021-10-23 15:05

2021-10-2312:05

2021-10-24 03:05

2021-10-2412:05

2021-10-31 23:05

2021-10-2521:05

2021-10-31 07:05

2021-11-03 02:08

2021-11-03 01:40

2021-11-03 01:32

2021-11-02 23:41

2021-11-02 23:40

2021-11-02 23:40

2021-11-02 20:22

2021-11-0213:26

2021-11-02 13:26

2021-11-02 13:26

2021-11-02 13:26

2021-11-02 13:26

2021-11-02 13:26

2021-11-02 13:03

2021-11-02 13:02

2021-11-01 21:40

2021-11-01 19:51

2021-11-01 19119

MATICBTC

MATICBTC

MATICBTC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

SOLBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

POLSBTC

AVABTC

POLSBTC

SRMBTC

0.00031340

0.00031030

0.00030770

0.00066376

0.00066004

0.00065922

0.00065332

0.00024710

0.00024485

0.00024535

0.00024445

0.00024655

0.00024725

0.00027306

0.00038608

0.00036640

0.00013821

0.00023480

0.00003134

0.00003103

0.00003077

0.00331880

0.00330020

0.00329610

0.00326660

0.00004942

0.00004897

0.00004907

0.00004889

0.00004931

0.00004945

0.00004876

0.00004826

0.00004580

0.00004607

0.00011740

0.00003288

0.00003255

0.00003233

0.00348320

0.00346830

0.00347140

0.00343510

0.00005191

0.00005135

0.00005147

0.00005742

0.00005181

0.00005191

0.00005112

0.00005063

0.00004805

0.00004832

0.00012310

0.00001540

0.00001520

0.00001560

0.00003288

0.00003362

0.00003506

0.00003370

0.00001245

0.00001190

0.00001200

0.00001265

0.00001250

0.00001230

0.00001888

0.00001896

0.00001800

0.00001800

0.00001140

0 Coinpilot

0.00000064

0.00000064

0.00000063

0.00000136

0.00000135

0.00000135

0.00000134

0.00000051

0.00000050

0.00000051

0.00000050

0.00000051

0.00000051

0.00000068

0.00000080

0.00000075

0.00000053

0.00000048

0.00001476

0.00001456

0.00001497

0.00003152

0.00003227

0.00003371

0.00003236

0.000017194

0.00001140

0.00001149

0.00001215

0.00001199

0.00001179

0.00001820

0.00001816

0.00001725

0.00001747

0.00001092

4.69%

4.39%

5.11%

4.83%

4.66%

4.68%

4.86%

12.64%

4.65%



