

November Report

11-01-2021 → 11-30-2021

Market Grade: 5/10

(Market Conditions)



Closed Positions

55 Closed Positions

4.8% Average Profit

8% Realized Profit

3.4 Days/Trade









Open date	↑↓ Close date	↑↓ Pair ↑.	Invested	↑↓ Entry price	↑↓ Exit price ↑.	Profit	Fees	NetProfit	NetProfit, %
2021-11-06 00:05	2021-11-25 23:19	MATICBTC	0.00031000	0.00003100	0.00003259	0.00001590	0.00000064	0.00001526	4.92%
2021-11-06 00:05	2021-11-08 16:59	LTCBTC	0.00032610	0.00326100	0.00342600	0.00001650	0.00000067	0.00001583	4.85%
2021-11-06 00:05	2021-11-06 08:14	SOLBTC	0.00077368	0.00386840	0.00406390	0.00003910	0.00000158	0.00003752	4.85%
2021-11-02 12:05	2021-11-03 18:00	FTTBTC	0.00046895	0.00093790	0.00098430	0.00002320	0.00000096	0.00002224	4.74%
2021-11-02 12:05	2021-11-03 02:23	SRMBTC	0.00023940	0.00011970	0.00012540	0.00001140	0.00000049	0.00001091	4.56%
2021-11-02 08:05	2021-11-07 02:06	FTTBTC	0.00019098	0.00095490	0.00100200	0.00000942	0.00000039	0.00000903	4.73%
2021-11-01 12:05	2021-11-01 16:15	LTCBTC	0.00031010	0.00310100	0.00325800	0.00001570	0.00000064	0.00001506	4.86%
2021-11-01 11:05	2021-11-01 16:14	LTCBTC	0.00012702	0.00309800	0.00325300	0.00001550	0.00000046	0.00001504	11.84%
2021-11-07 00:05	2021-11-08 16:33	LTCBTC	0.00032120	0.00321200	0.00337200	0.00001600	0.00000066	0.00001534	4.78%
2021-11-07 00:05	2021-11-07 12:49	RUNEBTC	0.00044780	0.00022390	0.00023530	0.00002280	0.00000092	0.00002188	4.89%
2021-11-06 18:05	2021-11-25 16:57	MATICBTC	0.00030660	0.00003066	0.00003220	0.00001540	0.0000063	0.00001477	4.82%
2021-11-06 18:05	2021-11-08 16:33	LTCBTC	0.00032080	0.00320800	0.00336700	0.00001590	0.0000066	0.00001524	4.75%
2021-11-06 18:05	2021-11-07 11:10	RUNEBTC	0.00044260	0.00022130	0.00023250	0.00002240	0.00000091	0.00002150	4.86%
2021-11-06 18:05	2021-11-07 04:29	POLSBTC	0.00038360	0.00004795	0.00005034	0.00001912	0.0000078	0.00001834	4.78%
2021-11-06 12:05	2021-11-24 08:17	MATICBTC	0.00030350	0.00003035	0.00003184	0.00001490	0.00000062	0.00001428	4.71%
2021-11-06 12:05	2021-11-08 16:33	LTCBTC	0.00032010	0.00320100	0.00336100	0.00001600	0.0000066	0.00001534	4.79%
2021-11-06 12:05	2021-11-07 12:26	RUNEBTC	0.00044420	0.00022210	0.00023360	0.00002300	0.00000091	0.00002209	4.97%
2021-11-06 12:05	2021-11-07 04:28	POLSBTC	0.00038096	0.00004762	0.00004990	0.00001824	0.00000078	0.00001746	4.58%
2021-11-06 06:05	2021-11-25 23:21	MATICBTC	0.00031090	0.00003109	0.00003267	0.00001580	0.00000064	0.00001516	4.88%
2021-11-06 06:05	2021-11-07 04:24	POLSBTC	0.00037968	0.00004746	0.00004981	0.00001880	0.0000078	0.00001802	4.75%



2021-11-13 12:05	2021-11-13 21:24	SOLBTC	0.00071414	0.00357070	0.00374950	0.00003576	0.00000146	0.00003430	4.80%
2021-11-13 08:05	2021-11-14 17:50	LTCBTC	0.00027321	0.00390300	0.00410100	0.00001386	0.00000056	0.00001330	4.87%
2021-11-13 08:05	2021-11-13 20:51	SOLBTC	0.00071244	0.00356220	0.00373640	0.00003484	0.00000146	0.00003338	4.69%
2021-11-12 17:05	2021-11-14 17:51	LTCBTC	0.00027692	0.00395600	0.00415200	0.00001372	0.00000057	0.00001315	4.75%
2021-11-12 17:05	2021-11-13 21:42	SOLBTC	0.00071740	0.00358700	0.00376410	0.00003542	0.00000147	0.00003395	4.73%
2021-11-12 12:05	2021-11-13 17:01	BNBBTC	0.00028830	0.00961000	0.01009400	0.00001452	0.00000059	0.00001393	4.83%
2021-11-12 12:05	2021-11-13 20:14	SOLBTC	0.00070898	0.00354490	0.00372280	0.00003558	0.00000145	0.00003413	4.81%
2021-11-12 08:05	2021-11-13 19:50	SOLBTC	0.00070778	0.00353890	0.00371420	0.00003506	0.00000145	0.00003361	4.75%
2021-11-12 08:05	2021-11-13 22:56	RUNEBTC	0.00038800	0.00019400	0.00020320	0.00001840	0.00000080	0.00001760	4.54%
2021-11-11 17:05	2021-11-14 02:56	RUNEBTC	0.00040380	0.00020190	0.00021170	0.00001960	0.00000082	0.00001878	4.65%
2021-11-07 06:05	2021-11-24 08:14	MATICBTC	0.00030260	0.00003026	0.00003177	0.00001510	0.00000062	0.00001448	4.79%
2021-11-07 06:05	2021-11-08 16:33	LTCBTC	0.00032090	0.00320900	0.00336700	0.00001580	0.00000066	0.00001514	4.72%
2021-11-21 13:48	2021-11-24 05:38	RUNEBTC	0.00055740	0.00018580	0.00019490	0.00002730	0.00000114	0.00002616	4.69%
2021-11-21 13:48	2021-11-23 14:25	BNBBTC	0.00049865	0.00997300	0.01046000	0.00002435	0.00000102	0.00002333	4.68%
2021-11-21 09:10	2021-11-21 18:06	SOLBTC	0.00072210	0.00361050	0.00378910	0.00003572	0.00000148	0.00003424	4.74%
2021-11-20 19:10	2021-11-21 18:10	SOLBTC	0.00072750	0.00363750	0.00382640	0.00003778	0.00000150	0.00003628	4.99%
2021-11-20 19:10	2021-11-21 03:27	AVABTC	0.00051936	0.00004328	0.00004533	0.00002460	0.00000106	0.00002354	4.53%
2021-11-20 13:10	2021-11-23 16:08	MATICBTC	0.00056120	0.00002806	0.00002941	0.00002700	0.00000115	0.00002585	4.61%
2021-11-18 19:26	2021-11-19 18:43	ETHBTC	0.00049059	0.07008400	0.07356600	0.00002437	0.00000100	0.00002337	4.76%
2021-11-18 19:26	2021-11-19 05:40	POLSBTC	0.00047010	0.00004701	0.00004934	0.00002330	0.0000096	0.00002234	4.75%
2021-11-17 21:52	2021-11-21 18:06	SOLBTC	0.00072228	0.00361140	0.00379100	0.00003592	0.00000148	0.00003444	4.77%
2021-11-16 16:24	2021-11-21 18:46	SOLBTC	0.00073896	0.00369480	0.00387910	0.00003686	0.00000152	0.00003534	4.78%
2021-11-16 09:10	2021-11-24 08:16	RUNEBTC	0.00037960	0.00018980	0.00019960	0.00001960	0.00000078	0.00001882	4.96%
2021-11-15 15:16	2021-11-24 12:21	RUNEBTC	0.00039340	0.00019670	0.00020640	0.00001940	0.00000080	0.00001860	4.73%
2021-11-15 15:16	2021-11-21 18:49	SOLBTC	0.00037163	0.00371630	0.00390200	0.00001857	0.00000076	0.00001781	4.79%
2021-11-13 12:05	2021-11-14 17:50	LTCBTC	0.00027293	0.00389900	0.00409400	0.00001365	0.00000056	0.00001309	4.80%



2021-11-25 19:11	2021-11-28 10:25	COMPBTC	0.00204540	0.00487000	0.00511000	0.00010080	0.00000420	0.00009660	4.72%
2021-11-25 19:10	2021-11-27 04:30	AVABTC	0.00206280	0.00004584	0.00004807	0.00010035	0.00000422	0.00009613	4.66%
2021-11-24 15:10	2021-11-25 12:46	LTCBTC	0.00210273	0.00368900	0.00386900	0.00010260	0.00000431	0.00009829	4.67%
2021-11-23 23:10	2021-11-25 12:59	LTCBTC	0.00219775	0.00372500	0.00391100	0.00010974	0.00000451	0.00010523	4.79%
2021-11-22 09:10	2021-11-23 05:09	POLSBTC	0.00215320	0.00005383	0.00005634	0.00010040	0.00000440	0.00009600	4.46%



Unrealized Profit-Loss

(December Crossover)

21 Open Positions





October Crossover

29 Closed Positions

5.07% Average Profit

4.45% Realized Profit

2021-10-27 20:05	2021-11-07 05:01	FTTBTC	0.00019716	0.00098580	0.00103410	0.00000966	0.00000041	0.00000925	4.69%
2021-10-31 07:05	2021-11-07 04:02	FTTBTC	0.00019298	0.00096490	0.00101240	0.00000950	0.00000039	0.00000911	4.72%
2021-10-31 00:05	2021-11-07 04:02	FTTBTC	0.00019258	0.00096290	0.00100980	0.00000938	0.00000039	0.00000899	4.67%
2021-10-30 21:05	2021-11-07 04:02	FTTBTC	0.00019380	0.00096900	0.00101720	0.00000964	0.00000039	0.00000925	4.77%
2021-10-14 00:00	2021-11-03 22:26	SRMBTC	0.00026400	0.00013200	0.00013830	0.00001260	0.0000054	0.00001206	4.57%



2021-10-31 07:05	2021-11-03 02:08	MATICBTC	0.00031340	0.00003134	0.00003288	0.00001540	0.00000064	0.00001476	4.71%
2021-10-31 21:05	2021-11-03 01:40	MATICBTC	0.00031030	0.00003103	0.00003255	0.00001520	0.00000064	0.00001456	4.69%
2021-10-31 20:05	2021-11-03 01:32	MATICBTC	0.00030770	0.00003077	0.00003233	0.00001560	0.00000063	0.00001497	4.86%
2021-10-26 21:05	2021-11-02 23:41	SOLBTC	0.00066376	0.00331880	0.00348320	0.00003288	0.00000136	0.00003152	4.75%
2021-10-27 00:05	2021-11-02 23:40	SOLBTC	0.00066004	0.00330020	0.00346830	0.00003362	0.00000135	0.00003227	4.89%
2021-10-26 14:05	2021-11-02 23:40	SOLBTC	0.00065922	0.00329610	0.00347140	0.00003506	0.00000135	0.00003371	5.11%
2021-10-27 07:05	2021-11-02 20:22	SOLBTC	0.00065332	0.00326660	0.00343510	0.00003370	0.00000134	0.00003236	4.95%
2021-10-24 06:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024710	0.00004942	0.00005191	0.00001245	0.00000051	0.00001194	4.83%
2021-10-24 00:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024485	0.00004897	0.00005135	0.00001190	0.00000050	0.00001140	4.66%
2021-10-23 21:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024535	0.00004907	0.00005147	0.00001200	0.00000051	0.00001149	4.68%
2021-10-23 18:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024445	0.00004889	0.00005142	0.00001265	0.00000050	0.00001215	4.97%
2021-10-23 15:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024655	0.00004931	0.00005181	0.00001250	0.00000051	0.00001199	4.86%
2021-10-23 12:05	2021-11-02 13:26	POLSBTC	0.00024725	0.00004945	0.00005191	0.00001230	0.00000051	0.00001179	4.77%
2021-10-24 03:05	2021-11-02 13:03	POLSBTC	0.00027306	0.00004876	0.00005112	0.00001888	0.00000068	0.00001820	6.67%
2021-10-24 12:05	2021-11-02 13:02	POLSBTC	0.00038608	0.00004826	0.00005063	0.00001896	0.00000080	0.00001816	4.70%
2021-10-31 23:05	2021-11-01 21:40	AVABTC	0.00036640	0.00004580	0.00004805	0.00001800	0.00000075	0.00001725	4.71%
2021-10-25 21:05	2021-11-01 19:51	POLSBTC	0.00013821	0.00004607	0.00004832	0.00001800	0.00000053	0.00001747	12.64%
2021-10-31 07:05	2021-11-01 19:19	SRMBTC	0.00023480	0.00011740	0.00012310	0.00001140	0.00000048	0.00001092	4.65%